	· · · ·
POSC	00113638
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	700087075267
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	02/02/0701018017 **35.00
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FIL 2007 FEB - 2 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
	DF STATE
Office Use Only	

KHA

BASIC ACCOUNT	ING SERVICES	; INC.	• • •			·	
Requestor's Na 692 W 29 St.	ame Ste #9 .	<u> </u>			. <i>.</i>		
Address Hialean	Florida	3301	2		· .		
City 305 887 4185	State	Zip				• .	
Phone# CORE	PORATION NA	ME		•		· ·	
	201	y's Be	anty	Saln	nks	spa.	×
·	, 	• <u>·</u>	•	· · · ·	-Cr	B	
	т. ÷			<u></u>	<u> </u>	-	
() PROFIT COR	PORATION	() NON PRO	OFIT CORPOR	ATION		-	
()LIMITED PA	RTNERSHIP	() ANNUAL () OTHER			VATION		
()CERTIFIED	СОРУ	() PHOTO C	COPIES () CERTI UNDER			•
()WALK IN ()WILL WAIT	()MAIL OU	T ()CALL	()AF	TER 30		
Name	••••			· .			
vailability Ocument			· · ·			ż	
Sxaminer Jpdater		•	•				
Jpdater Verifyer			, 1				
cknowledgment	• • • • • • •	•					
I.P. Verifyer	• 	،	ام ام المعاد المحكم المعادية. 1973 - معالية المحكم المحكم المحكم المحكم المحكم المحكم المحكم المحكم المحكم المح 1984 - محكم المحكم ا	•	·· .	· ·	
• • • .	·• • · · · • · ·		na a anta 19 milio da Statu di Stati 19 milio da Stati	:			

:.

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

. . . .

11

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution.

FIRST:	The na	ame of	the corpora	atior	ı is	
ZULY	'S BEAU	FY SALO	N & SPA CORP.		Posood	0113638
SECOND :	The	date	dissolution	was	authorized	

THIRD : Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

<u>XX</u> Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. the number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for aproval.

Dissolution was approved by the vote of the shareholders through voting groups.

The followig statement must be separately AFT provided for each voting group entiled to AFT vote separately on the plan to dissolve: 2007 FEB

2-2

AM 11: 42

The number of votes cast for dissolution was was sufficient for aprovalty

	<u> </u>
(voting group)	
Signed this 30 thday of Jan. 2007	
Signature	
(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of	Ē,
the Board, President, or other off:	LCer)
Zulayme Salazar	

(Typed or printer name)

Director/PRESIDENT (Title)